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ALEBIN LIGAKO 1.JARDUNALDIA 
Oñati 15:30, 23/10/2021

Prueba 82 Fem., 200m Libre 12 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 1

1 MANTEROLA OLAIZOLA, Jare 10 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT
2 LEMOS MENDIZABAL, Ane 10 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 GAITAN ACEITON, Oihane 10 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 HEIS CENZUAL, Edith 10 C.N. Bergara NT NT
5 JAUREGI ELORZA, Maialen 10 C.N. Bergara NT NT
6 AZKUNE OTAEGI, Aroa 10 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Prueba 81 Masc., 200m Libre 13 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 4

2 GOIKOETXEA ZURUTUZA, Gorka 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
3 ARANBARRI LARRAÑAGA, Xanet 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
4 ESTEBAN ARREGI, Iker 09 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Serie 2 de 4

2 GOROSTIAGA GONZALEZ, Urko 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
S* 3 CARO URIARTE, Unax 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 3:32.39 3:32.58
S* 4 MALVADI UGARTE, Kemen 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 3:41.75 3:41.94

5 ALBISU IGARTUA, Julen 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT

Serie 3 de 4

S* 1 YARZA LIZARAZU, Amets 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 3:19.47 3:19.66
S* 2 AZKOITIA AZPIROZ, Aitor 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:18.28 3:18.47
S* 3 MENDIZABAL LABANDIBAR, Oinatz 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:14.97 3:15.16
S* 4 DE BORJA MATEO, Julen 09 C.N. Bergara 3:17.89 3:18.08
S* 5 AIZPURUA GURRUTXAGA, Aritz 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:19.28 3:19.47
S* 6 MARURI ESNAOLA, Unax 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:20.78 3:20.97

Serie 4 de 4

S* 1 MENDIZABAL ARRIETA, Xabat 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:12.68 3:12.87
S* 2 AGIRREZABAL ZUBIZARRETA, Aner 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:03.43 3:03.62
S* 3 EZAMA OLAZABAL, Mikel 09 C.N. Izarraitz 2:58.03 2:58.22
S* 4 ALBERDI ALKORTA, Mikel 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:59.13 2:59.32
S* 5 GURRUTXAGA JUARISTI, Oskitz 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:06.35 3:06.54
S* 6 ERRASTI AIZPURU, Ibai 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:14.50 3:14.69
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ALEBIN LIGAKO 1.JARDUNALDIA 
Oñati 15:30, 23/10/2021

Prueba 80 Masc., 200m Libre 14 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 1

S* 2 GARATE LIZARAZU, Oier 08 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 3:09.78 3:09.97
S* 3 ARTETXE ARAMENDI, Jokin 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:56.20 2:56.39
S* 4 ODRIOZOLA RODRIGUEZ, Aratz 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:59.19 2:59.38

Prueba 16 Fem., 100m Braza 12 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 1

1 LEMOS MENDIZABAL, Ane 10 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
2 AZKUNE OTAEGI, Aroa 10 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

S* 3 HEIS CENZUAL, Edith 10 C.N. Bergara 2:02.44 2:02.63
4 GAITAN ACEITON, Oihane 10 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
5 MANTEROLA OLAIZOLA, Jare 10 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Prueba 10 Masc., 100m Braza 13 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 3

1 ALBISU IGARTUA, Julen 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
2 MENDIZABAL ARRIETA, Xabat 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT

S* 3 ARANBARRI LARRAÑAGA, Xanet 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:42.94 2:43.13
4 CARO URIARTE, Unax 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT
5 GURRUTXAGA JUARISTI, Oskitz 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre NT NT
6 MALVADI UGARTE, Kemen 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. NT NT

Serie 2 de 3

S* 1 MARURI ESNAOLA, Unax 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:15.30 2:15.49
S* 2 MENDIZABAL LABANDIBAR, Oinatz 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:09.37 2:09.56
S* 3 ESTEBAN ARREGI, Iker 09 C.N. Izarraitz 2:05.85 2:06.04
S* 4 YARZA LIZARAZU, Amets 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:09.16 2:09.35
S* 5 AIZPURUA GURRUTXAGA, Aritz 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:14.35 2:14.54
S* 6 GOIKOETXEA ZURUTUZA, Gorka 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:22.32 2:22.51

Serie 3 de 3

S* 1 ALBERDI ALKORTA, Mikel 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:01.02 2:01.21
S* 2 AGIRREZABAL ZUBIZARRETA, Aner 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:55.93 1:56.12
S* 3 DE BORJA MATEO, Julen 09 C.N. Bergara 1:47.40 1:47.59
S* 4 EZAMA OLAZABAL, Mikel 09 C.N. Izarraitz 1:53.40 1:53.59
S* 5 AZKOITIA AZPIROZ, Aitor 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:57.97 1:58.16
S* 6 ERRASTI AIZPURU, Ibai 09 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 2:02.65 2:02.84
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ALEBIN LIGAKO 1.JARDUNALDIA 
Oñati 15:30, 23/10/2021

Prueba 4 Masc., 100m Braza 14 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 1

S* 2 URALDE APERRIBAY, Marcos 08 C.N. Bergara 2:02.35 2:02.54
S 3 ODRIOZOLA RODRIGUEZ, Aratz 08 C.N. Izarraitz 1:49.11 1:49.11
S* 4 GARATE LIZARAZU, Oier 08 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 1:52.94 1:53.13

5 ARTETXE ARAMENDI, Jokin 08 C.N. Izarraitz NT NT

Prueba 73 Fem., 50m Libre 12 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 1

S* 3 JAUREGI ELORZA, Maialen 10 C.N. Bergara 41.44 41.73

Prueba 72 Masc., 50m Libre 13 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Prueba 71 Masc., 50m Libre 14 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

AN M.Acredt M.Convert

Serie 1 de 1

S* 3 URALDE APERRIBAY, Marcos 08 C.N. Bergara 53.02 53.31
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ALEBIN LIGAKO 1.JARDUNALDIA 
Oñati 15:30, 23/10/2021

Prueba 52 Fem., 4 x 100m Libre 12 años
23/10/2021 Lista de salida

M.Acredt M.Convert


